
Model Name DMC-1910
MC1130S MC1150S

Connector Single-Fiber Bi-direction,  SC Single-Fiber Bi-direction,  SC
Standard 1000Base-T , 1000Base-LX 1000Base-T , 1000Base-LX 
Storage Temperature (C) -25 70 -25 70

Operating Temperature(C) 0 50 0 50

Power Adapter 7.5V/1.5A External Power Adapter 7.5V/1.5A External Power Adapter
Power Budget (dB)  -18dBm  -18dBm
Max.Transmission 10km 10km
Transmitter Electro-optical Characteristics
Output Optical Power  -9dBm  -3dBm  -9dBm  -3dBm

Center Wavelength (nm) TX-1310nm TX-1550nm

Receiver Electro-optical Characteristics
Optical Input Power-minimum (Sensitivity) 
(dBm)  -21dBm  -21dBm

Operating Center Wavelenght (nm) RX-1550nm RX-1310nm

Rate of packet lost 0 0
Error rate 10 exp -10 10 exp -10
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